

Ag: MD. SHAHBAZ ALAM

Agreement no. 16 (SBD)/2021-22

Pase Badmout PMUSY to A. Jussese Tola.

Head - PMUSY (Sg)
MUSY.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W. D (W) Jamu

DIVISION

Barhuf. ~~XXXXXX~~

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 2920

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/L R ₀ 3,00,347=0
4/5: Construction of embankment with lead					
100m vide THBP-20.					
3750.3943 @ R ₀ 148.89/m ³ -R ₀					5,58,395=0
5/6: Construction of Subgrade with good					
quality of soil vide THBP-20.					
14698.2943 @ R ₀ 192.13/m ³ -R ₀					28,23,982=0
6/7: Construction of GSB grading I with well					
graded material do do all job					
vide THBP-20.					
3926.5543 @ R ₀ 1909.80/m ³ -R ₀					74,98,925=0
7/8; Plv WBM G-3 with stone metal 53mm to					
22.4mm with stone screening do vide THBP-22					
1420.0444 @ R ₀ 2465.99/m ³ -R ₀					35,01,814=0
8/9 Plv & applying Primer Coat with bitumen					
emulsion SS do do all vide THBP-22					
17421.9342 @ R ₀ 43.15/m ² -R ₀					7,51,756=00
9/10; Plv & applying Tack Coat with bitumen					
emulsion RS do do vide THBP-22					
17421.9342 @ R ₀ 14.90/m ² -R ₀					2,59,586=00
					1
					C10 R ₀ 1,56,94,805=0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs 1,56,94,805=00
¹⁰ / ₁₁ : P.V. & laying and rolling of close graded PMR. of 20mm thick with bitumen 5%					
do - do all C. Job					vide THBP-23
17421.9342 @ Rs			218.33/4 ² - Rs		38,03,729=00 38,03,729
¹¹ / ₁₂ : Construction of Un-reinforced C.C. Pavement in road do do all C. Job					vide THBP-22
241.92 m ³ @ Rs			6720.20/4 ³ - Rs		16,25,750=00
¹² / ₁₃ : Laying brick soling layer or prepared Sub grade do do all C. Job					vide THBP-23
400.00 m ² @ Rs			545.04/4 ² - Rs		2,18,016=00
¹³ / ₁₄ : Cable Duct Across the road with forming R.C.C. Pipe do do					vide THBP-23
150.00 mtr @ Rs			1608.38/m - Rs		2,41,257=00
¹⁴ / _{16 & 15} : P.V. & fixing of road furniture in road do all C. Job					vide THBP-23
(i) 512 km stone					vide THBP-23
01105 @ Rs			7529.64 each - Rs		7529=00
(ii) Ordinary km stone					vide THBP-23
6108 @ Rs			1981.54/each - Rs		11,889=00
(iii) >18; 200m stone					vide THBP-24
19108 @ Rs			570.28 each - Rs		10,835=00
					/

C/O Rs 2,16,13,810=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15. Providing and fixing of retro-reflectonised cautionary, mandatory, informatory sign board do do all c. job				312 Rs 2,16,13,810=0	
16/20: 600mm equilateral triangular vide P-24 THB.					
20 nos @ Rs 3406.498 each -				Rs 68,129=00	
16/21: Circular 600mm size vide THB P-24					
13 nos @ Rs 4586.813 each -				Rs 59,628=00	
16/22: Rectangular shape 800mm x 600mm vide P-24 THB					
20.00 nos @ Rs 6417.696 each -				Rs 1,28,353=0	
16/23: Rectangular shape 600mm x 450mm vide P-24 THB					
13 nos @ Rs 4465.994 each -				Rs 58,057=00	
16/24: Plv & laying of hsf applied thermos plastic compound 2.5mm thick do do all c. job vide THB P-24.					
920.00 m ² @ Rs 721.91/m ² -				Rs 6,64,157=00	
17/26: Plv & laying road marking on c.c. portion with HATC 2.5mm thick do do all c. job vide THB P-24.					
80.00 m ² @ Rs 821.81/m ² -				Rs 65,744=00	
18/27: Plv & fixing R.C.C. boundary pillars - vide THB P-24.					
32 nos @ Rs 475.907 each -				Rs 15,229=00	
					1

C/D Rs 2,26,73,107=00

Continuation

ClO_R 2,35,88,724.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs 2,35,88,724=00
25/34: Plv P.C.C. M-20 in Sub-structure do					
do all c-jobs vide THBP-21.					
107.1343 @ Rs 5372					69143 Rs 5,75,576=00
26/35: Plv & laying R.C.C. HP of NP3 HP of					
for Culvert on 1st class bedding of P.C.C.					
do do all c-jobs vide THBP-21.					
22.50 m @ Rs 3445.771/m					Rs 77,529=00
27/36: Painting On Parapet wall of culv.					
do do all c-jobs vide THBP-22.					
61.92 m ² @ Rs 98.77/m ²					Rs 6115=00
					1
					Rs 2,42,47,944=00
Add 124 GST					Rs 29,69,753=00
Add 01% L.C					Rs 2,42,479=00
Add S.F.					Rs 4,38,212=00
					Rs 2,78,38,388=00
Less 16.50% below as					
per Regm H					Rs 45,93,334=00
					Rs 2,32,45,054=00
Less already paid					
vide THBP-72 28					
upto date 07/12/22					Rs 1,71,92,513=00
					Rs 60,52,541=00

04/10/23
JER

Chk
Gumar
06/01/23

Continuation

P.T. 0